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	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 
Jersey/Sports Day $1

Snack Sale
	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 
Doughnut Fundraiser Money Due
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	6 

	7 

	8 
Doughnuts Delivered

Awards Program
1:00 Pre-K – 2nd
2:00 3rd – 5th
	9 


	10 

	11 

Valentine’s Shop ---------
	12 

--------------------------------6:30 PM School Board Meeting
	13 

---------------------------------
	14    Valentine’s Day
Ice Cream Sale
-------------------------------]
Jump Rope for Heart Begins
	15 

	16 


	17 

	18    Presidents’ Day

	19 



Countywide Anti-Bullying Meeting
	20 

	21 

	22 
CLUB Day
CES PBIS Store
Ice Cream Sale
	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 
11:00 AM – Student of the Month Lunch
	27 
1:30 PM Black History Program
	28 
9:00 AM – Jump Rope for Hear Celebration

1:00 PM – Early Release
	Character Trait: Courage
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